
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
19 
11 
48 

177 
121 

8 
125 
97 

777 
25 

313 
30 
37 

970 
60 

Class 
SS 

SSM 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SSM 

SSM 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SSM 

Name 
JUNIOR PINTO 
OSVALDO DRUGOVICH JR 
DOGLAS A. PIEROSAN 
ANTONIO R. OLIVEIRA 
GONÇALO ALLAGE 
MUNIR ABOISSA 
JEDSON VICENTE 
SANDREI A. DA SILVA 
CARLOS SADERI 
FERNANDO SCOTTI 
MARCIO DO LAGO 
MANOEL QUEIROZ 
FERNANDO PASTRO 
EDIVAN MONTEIRO 
EVERSON AQUINO 

Laps 
16 
18 
17 
16 
15 
19 
15 
17 
17 
13 
16 
11 
8 

11 
16 

Best Tm 
50.530 
51.243 
51.250 
51.291 
51.374 
51.466 
51.469 
51.612 
51.749 
51.892 
52.031 
52.129 
52.182 
52.307 
52.540 

Diff 

0.713 
0.720 
0.761 
0.844 
0.936 
0.939 
1.082 
1.219 
1.362 
1.501 
1.599 
1.652 
1.777 
2.010 

Gap 

0.713 
0.007 
0.041 
0.083 
0.092 
0.003 
0.143 
0.137 
0.143 
0.139 
0.098 
0.053 
0.125 
0.233 

In Lap 
16 
18 
17 
16 
15 
18 
15 
17 
17 
13 
11 
10 
7 

11 
13 

S1 Best 
14.004 
14.285 
14.350 
14.320 
14.340 
14.154 
14.350 
14.469 
14.486 
14.528 
14.417 
14.146 
14.521 
14.574 
14.488 

S2 Best 
16.797 
16.878 
16.978 
17.100 
17.021 
16.948 
16.961 
16.987 
16.982 
17.123 
16.972 
17.199 
17.179 
17.182 
17.326 

S3 Best 
19.708 
19.989 
19.823 
19.831 
19.895 
20.193 
20.158 
20.144 
20.281 
20.154 
20.346 
20.418 
20.403 
20.551 
20.352 

Sorted on best lap time
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OPEN DO CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 
SUPER SENIOR 

3o TREINO OFICIAL - SS 

Practice (17:00 Time) started at 9:03:06 

Kartodromo Delci Damian 0,960 km 

28/06/2019 09:20 
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